
RAIN WRAP
SIZING GUIDE

Know where to measure:
1 Waist Around your waist where your pants typically fall

Small

INCHES CM

Waist

18-28

28-38

38-48

45-71

** For �nished garment measurements and weight information please visit our detailed sizing and specs page.  

1

Large

Medium

96-122

71-96

24

26

28

61

71

66

*Length
INCHES CM

* The length is standard based on size and is not customizable

https://support.enlightenedequipment.com/hc/en-us/articles/360015357092-Rain-Wrap

