RAIN WRAP SIZING GUIDE

Know where to measure:

1 Waist Around your waist where your pants typically fall

	Waist		*Length	
	INCHES	СМ	INCHES	СМ
Small	18-28	45-71	24	61
Medium	28-38	71-96	26	66
Large	38-48	96-122	28	71

* The length is standard based on size and is not customizable

** For finished garment measurements and weight information please visit our detailed sizing and specs page.

